Miniature Pressure Gauge
●  Connection type
 In­line
 Plug­in
 Panel­mount
 Threaded
●Compact Design.
■ Model Designation (Example)
CGP 15 U10
Thread size Straight thread Taper pipe thread Tube dia.
Code M5 01 02 4 6 8
Size M5×0.8 R1/8 R1/4 ø4 ø6 ø8
Type Threaded ­ C Others ­ U, M, J
Code Type Code Type Code Type Code Type
C  Threaded U Union Straight M Bulkhead J Plug-in
① Type
Pressure Gauge
①
Type
③
Thread size/ Tube dia.②
Series
② Series
■Series 15：15 series (Gauge O.D. 15mm)
③ Thread size/ Tube dia.(※. Type: C (Taper Pipe Thread), U (Union Straight) only)
U
④
Wrench size
④ Wrench size specification
U10
10-32UNF
N1 N2
1/8NPT 1/4NPT
5/32 1/4 5/16
5/325/32
φ1/4φ5/32 φ5/16
U: inch spec. (NPT, UNF)
No Code : mm spec. (M, R thread)
■ Specifications
Fluid medium Air
Indicated pressure range (gauge)
Tolerance ±5% (Full scale)
Operating temp. range  (No freezing)
Scale angle 150°
Material
Cap Acrylic resin
Metallic body Nickel-plated brass
Resin body PBT (Union Straight and Bulkhead)
(0 ~ 0.8MPa)0~116psi
(0 ~ 60°C)32~140°F
 "psi" read-out comes with NPT, UNF or Inch models while "MPa" comes with metric.
- Specify this only for threaded type.
(R thread is same as BSPT) (No inch size for plug-in type)
PDF Compressor Free Version
GPC
Unit：mm
Model code R A B L øP
Weight
(g)
CAD
file name
GPC 15-M5 M5×0.8 3 16.5 13.5
15
6
CGP-001GPC 15-01 R1/8 8 21 17 8
GPC 15-02 R1/4 11 24 18 16.5
※ . “L” are reference values for height dimensions after tightening taper thread.
R R
ø
P
A
B
L
Hex.14 for metric
Unified or Metric thread type
B
L A
Threaded
GPU